


A New Generation of Hybrid Stoves
This unique collection of stoves is designed exclusively 
for the UK market and seamlessly incorporates  
mankind’s love of fire into the modern home.

An elegant range of stoves offering a choice of heat 
outputs and styles, the Woolly Mammoth Collection 
brings the comforting glow of a real fire into your 
home in a modern, controllable and highly  
efficient way.

A True Evolution of Fire.

Choose British
The Woolly Mammoth brand was conceived in the UK and 
designed in-house specifically for the domestic market with 
HETAS trained professionals here in the UK overseeing the 
development of every feature and aspect. Every Woolly 
Mammoth stove undergoes a full check before passing 
quality control to ensure that every model is supplied in 
premium condition.

Choose Style
The clean yet timeless design of the Woolly Mammoth  
Collection ensures these solid fuel heating appliances  
are equally adept in both traditional and contemporary  
settings and are the perfect companion for your living 
space. This diverse collection of wood-burning and  
multi-fuel stoves feature a multitude of options including 
adjustable legs and hand-painted door frame colours,  
ensuring Woolly Mammoth Stoves offer something to  
suit all tastes and room spaces.

Choose the Environment
The impact our stoves have on the environment is at the 
forefront of our minds when creating the Woolly Mammoth 
Collection and this drives our target to not simply meet 
expected efficiency levels but to surpass them.

Official approvals from HETAS and DEFRA* combined with 
our ‘A’ Energy Rating are just the beginning as we strive 
towards ever increasing efficiency levels and reduced  
emissions. 
*Woolly Mammoth 5, 5 WideScreen and 7

• Rear-drawn Air Wash system

• Adjustable Primary/Secondary  
 Air intake controls

• Intuitive Tertiary Air

• Fully insulated fire box

• Generous viewing glass

• Effective seals for all doors and glass

• Stylish branding

• Sleek brushed handles and controls

• External/Direct Air compatibility

• Multiple leg options to create  
 log stores

 • Hand-painted door colours available

Choose Woolly Mammoth
Each Woolly Mammoth Stove is manufactured with precision and quality of build in mind and 
boasts a wealth of innovative features.



By evolving the design of a traditional cast iron stove and introducing a contemporary steel body, 
the Woolly Mammoth 5 will reach optimum temperature swiftly and efficiently whilst still offering 
true multi-fuel capabilities.

WOOLLY MAMMOTH 5

Body Material: Steel 
Door Material: Cast Iron 
Height: 450mm 
Width: 370mm 
Depth: 440mm 
Leg Options: Standard - 150mm - 300mm 
Door Colour Options: 
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By combining the ideal 4.9kw output of the Woolly Mammoth 5 with a superior sized firebox and 
viewing glass, the 5 WideScreen is the perfect solution for those seeking a greater focal impact 
from their wood burning stove.

WOOLLY MAMMOTH 5 
WIDESCREEN

Body Material: Steel 
Door Material: Cast Iron 
Height: 480mm 
Width: 470mm 
Depth: 333mm 
Leg Options: Standard - 150mm - 300mm 
Door Colour Options: 
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The impressive heat output of the Woolly Mammoth 7 is delivered quickly thanks to a modern 
steel body and will effortlessly cope with the most demanding environments associated with 
larger or open planned living spaces.

WOOLLY MAMMOTH 7

Body Material: Steel 
Door Material: Cast Iron 
Height: 550mm 
Width: 590mm 
Depth: 410mm 
Leg Options: Standard - 150mm - 300mm 
Door Colour Options: 

7KW

AIRWASH 
SYSTEM

MULTI
FUEL

TERTIARY
AIR 5 YEAR

WARRANTY
WOOD

BURNING
AIRWASH 

SYSTEM
MULTI
FUEL

TERTIARY
AIR 5 YEAR

WARRANTY
WOOD

BURNING
AIRWASH 

SYSTEM
MULTI
FUEL

TERTIARY
AIR 5 YEAR

WARRANTY
WOOD

BURNING
AIRWASH 

SYSTEM
MULTI
FUEL

TERTIARY
AIR 5 YEAR

WARRANTY
WOOD

BURNING



Choose Peace of Mind with the Woolly Mammoth 5 
Year Warranty Plus

All Woolly Mammoth Stoves are covered by our market leading Woolly Mammoth Warranty Plus*

• 5-year warranty covering the stove body, door and manufacturing faults  
 in the glass

• PLUS 5 years’ worth of Stove Rope seals supplied with each  
 Woolly Mammoth stove

*terms and conditions apply. Please visit www.woollymammothstoves.co.uk or contact enquiries@woollymammothstoves.co.uk



CUSTOMISE YOUR STOVE

300mm

150mm

Standard

Customise your Woolly Mammoth Stove to match your personality with a choice of leg heights  
and door colour options.

Choose the standard leg or raise the firebox by 150mm or 300mm to create a log store.

Hand-painted just for you, bring your Woolly Mammoth to life with Vintage Cream,  
Contemporary Grey and Vibrant Red coloured doors. 

These options are available on the Woolly Mammoth 5,  
Woolly Mammoth 5 WideScreen and Woolly Mammoth 7.



TECHNICAL  
SPECIFICATIONS Woolly Mammoth 5 Woolly Mammoth 5 WideScreen Woolly Mammoth 7

Body Material 

Door Material 

Height (mm) 

Width (mm) 

Depth (mm) 

Firebox Height (mm) 

Firebox Width (mm) 

Firebox Depth (mm) 

Defra Approved 

Max Log Length (mm) 

Distance to Combustibles - Rear (mm) 

Distance to Combustibles  - Sides (mm) 

Weight (kg) 

Heat Output (kw) 

Efficiency (%) 

Tertiary Air 

Airwash 

Fuel 

Flue Outlet (mm) 

Outlet Location 

Leg Options (mm) 

Door Colours 

Steel 

Cast Iron 

450 

370 

440 

250 

250 

290 

Yes 

230 

450 

450 

75 

4.9 

79.4 

Yes 

Yes 

Multi-Fuel 

125 

Top/Rear 

Standard & 150 & 300 

 

Steel 

Cast Iron 

480 

470 

333 

251 

385 

210 

Yes 

375 

550 

400 

66 

4.7 

77 

Yes 

Yes 

Multi-Fuel 

125 

Top/Rear 

Standard & 150 & 300 

 

Steel 

Cast Iron 

550 

590 

410 

280 

480 

270 

Yes 

475 

450 

450 

120 

6.9 

76.1 

Yes 

Yes 

Multi-Fuel 

125 

Top/Rear 

Standard & 150 & 300 

 



www.woollymammothstoves.co.uk   

enquiries@woollymammothstoves.co.uk 

Tel: 01376 560341  
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