

A New Generation of Hybrid Stoves This unique collection of stoves is designed exclusive.

This unique collection of stoves is designed exclusively for the UK market and seamlessly incorporates mankind's love of fire into the modern home.

An elegant range of stoves offering a choice of heat outputs and styles, the Woolly Mammoth Collection brings the comforting glow of a real fire into your home in a modern, controllable and highly efficient way.

A True Evolution of Fire.

Choose British

The Woolly Mammoth brand was conceived in the UK and designed in-house specifically for the domestic market with HETAS trained professionals here in the UK overseeing the development of every feature and aspect. Every Woolly Mammoth stove undergoes a full check before passing quality control to ensure that every model is supplied in premium condition.

Choose Style

The clean yet timeless design of the Woolly Mammoth Collection ensures these solid fuel heating appliances are equally adept in both traditional and contemporary settings and are the perfect companion for your living space. This diverse collection of wood-burning and multi-fuel stoves feature a multitude of options including adjustable legs and hand-painted door frame colours, ensuring Woolly Mammoth Stoves offer something to suit all tastes and room spaces.

Choose the Environment

The impact our stoves have on the environment is at the forefront of our minds when creating the Woolly Mammoth Collection and this drives our target to not simply meet expected efficiency levels but to surpass them.

Official approvals from HETAS and DEFRA* combined with our 'A' Energy Rating are just the beginning as we strive towards ever increasing efficiency levels and reduced emissions.

*Woolly Mammoth 5, 5 WideScreen and 7





Choose Woolly Mammoth

Each Woolly Mammoth Stove is manufactured with precision and quality of build in mind and boasts a wealth of innovative features.











- Rear-drawn Air Wash system
- Adjustable Primary/Secondary Air intake controls
- Intuitive Tertiary Air
- Fully insulated fire box
- Generous viewing glass
- Effective seals for all doors and glass

- Stylish branding
- Sleek brushed handles and controls
- External/Direct Air compatibility
- Multiple leg options to create log stores
- Hand-painted door colours available



WOOLLY MAMMOTH 5

By evolving the design of a traditional cast iron stove and introducing a contemporary steel body, the Woolly Mammoth 5 will reach optimum temperature swiftly and efficiently whilst still offering true multi-fuel capabilities.

















Body Material: Steel Door Material: Cast Iron

Height: 450mm Width: 370mm Depth: 440mm

Leg Options: Standard - 150mm - 300mm









WOOLLY MAMMOTH 5 WIDESCREEN



By combining the ideal 4.9kw output of the Woolly Mammoth 5 with a superior sized firebox and viewing glass, the 5 WideScreen is the perfect solution for those seeking a greater focal impact from their wood burning stove.















Height: 480mm Width: 470mm Depth: 333mm

Leg Options: Standard - 150mm - 300mm

Door Colour Options:





WOOLLY MAMMOTH 7

The impressive heat output of the Woolly Mammoth 7 is delivered quickly thanks to a modern steel body and will effortlessly cope with the most demanding environments associated with larger or open planned living spaces.















Body Material: Steel Door Material: Cast Iron

Height: 550mm Width: 590mm Depth: 410mm

Leg Options: Standard - 150mm - 300mm

Door Colour Options:











Choose Peace of Mind with the Woolly Mammoth 5 Year Warranty Plus

All Woolly Mammoth Stoves are covered by our market leading Woolly Mammoth Warranty Plus*

- 5-year warranty covering the stove body, door and manufacturing faults in the glass
- PLUS 5 years' worth of Stove Rope seals supplied with each Woolly Mammoth stove

*terms and conditions apply. Please visit www.woollymammothstoves.co.uk or contact enquiries@woollymammothstoves.co.uk





CUSTOMISE YOUR STOVE

Customise your Woolly Mammoth Stove to match your personality with a choice of leg heights and door colour options.

Choose the standard leg or raise the firebox by 150mm or 300mm to create a log store.

Hand-painted just for you, bring your Woolly Mammoth to life with Vintage Cream, Contemporary Grey and Vibrant Red coloured doors.

These options are available on the Woolly Mammoth 5, Woolly Mammoth 5 WideScreen and Woolly Mammoth 7.







TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS







Woolly Mammoth 7

Body Material	Steel	Steel	Steel
Door Material	Cast Iron	Cast Iron	Cast Iron
Height (mm)	450	480	550
Width (mm)	370	470	590
Depth (mm)	440	333	410
Firebox Height (mm)	250	251	280
Firebox Width (mm)	250	385	480
Firebox Depth (mm)	290	210	270
Defra Approved	Yes	Yes	Yes
Max Log Length (mm)	230	375	475
Distance to Combustibles - Rear (mm)	450	550	450
Distance to Combustibles - Sides (mm)	450	400	450
Neight (kg)	75	66	120
Heat Output (kw)	4.9	4.7	6.9
Efficiency (%)	79.4	77	76.1
Tertiary Air	Yes	Yes	Yes
Airwash	Yes	Yes	Yes
Fuel	Multi-Fuel	Multi-Fuel	Multi-Fuel
Flue Outlet (mm)	125	125	125
Outlet Location	Top/Rear	Top/Rear	Top/Rear
Leg Options (mm)	Standard & 150 & 300	Standard & 150 & 300	Standard & 150 & 300
Door Colours	• • •	• • •	



